Race Date
May 18, 2019

Overall*
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*Overall place within gender

Name
Austin Winchester
Jared Carter
Finn Howard
Trey Adkins
Thomas Teeters
Matthew Wisthoff
Chris Martin
Jason Crowder
Chase Davis
Sean Ruttkay
Patrick Furbay
will Sterrett
Trevor McDonald
Valtteri Halonen
Greg Connor
Ethan Balkus
Logan Butner
Frank Fawcett
Garrett Butner
Michael Krayer
William Parker
William Dove
Jackson Hughes
Andrew Basinger
Chris Moore
Cooper Hyldahl

Benjamin Humphries

Tucker Waldron
Holden Ball
Shawn Reece
Denis Crean
Thomas Beck
Sean Setzer
Tom Waldron
John Jewell

Seth Liston
Benjamin Dod
Dan Gallagher
Oscar Suzuki
Michael Treman
Steven Shotts
Burak Erdem
Adam Coleman
Brian Weischedel
James Weischedel
Gary Stevens
Sean Farrell

Setup Events Timing

Stoked to Go Out
Overall Finish List

City
Winnabow NC
Cary NC
Wilmington NC
Wilmington NC
Wilmington NC
Boone NC
Hampstead NC
Raleigh NC
Wilmington NC
Wrightsville Beach
Wilmington NC
Wilmington NC
Raleigh NC
Wilmington NC
Wilmington NC
Wilmington NC
Wilmington NC
Wrightsville Beach
Wilmington NC
Charlotte NC
Wilmington NC
Durham NC
Wilmington NC
Wilmington NC
Wilmington NC
Wilmington NC
Cary NC
Belmar NJ
Raleigh NC
Wrightsville Beach
Bethesda MD
Raleigh NC
Wilmington NC
Belmar NJ
Wilmington NC
Raleigh NC
Durham NC
Wilmington NC
Chapel Hill NC
Wilmington NC
Concord NC
Wrightsville Beach
Wilmington NC
Raleigh NC
Raleigh NC
Wilmington NC
Wilmington NC

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

6
652
9
7
263
547
687
774
109

73

58
521
532
408
103
607
273
742
250
533

15

90
669

63
413
529

10
524
623
605
670
634
610
526
693
750
757
637
794
775
686
630
737
777
666

17
16
18
18
16
33
52
44
16
38
16
15
14
27
31
18
16
54
17
36
16
31
12
16
56
15
18
29
11
28
58
54
13
61
55
29
18
39
39
62
48
45
20
59
35
45
28
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Overall
15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
30-34
Masters
40-44
15-18
35-39
15-18
15-18
13-14
25-29
30-34
15-18
15-18
50-54
15-18
35-39

: 15-18
3: 30-34
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11-12

. 15-18
. 55-59
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15-18
15-18
25-29
11-12
25-29
55-59
50-54
13-14
60-64
55-59
25-29
15-18
35-39
35-39
60-64
45-49
45-49
19-24
55-59
35-39
45-49
25-29

Penalty

45:26.1 * 3:00
45:36.8 * 3:00
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Race Date
May 18, 2019

Overall*

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

*Overall place within gender

Name
David Greene
Scott Vankuilenburg
Andrew Phelps
Wesley Robbins
Maxim Mejouev
Jared Fahey
Kyle Shepard
Evan Stuck
Robert Sharrar
Creed Mainz
David Weischedel
Robert Gibbons
Brad Southerland
Robert Ginsberg
Dakota Snyder
Erik Rasmussen
Bruce Burroughs
Thomas Hull
Christopher Lisanti
Scott Andersen
Joseph Gallene
Josh Pullen
Michael Quigley
Douglas Pelletier
Connor Keller
Porter Cockrum
Corey Ashby
Chad Hogston
Chris Pruneau
Kyle Phillips
Bobby Amdur
Glenn Byrd
David Gadalla
Henry Stogner
Shawn Rhodes
Brandon Hickey
Rob Ward
Skip Fry
Brad Carter
Rhino Rinehart
Zack Svoboda
Chad Weston
Matthew Healey
Richard Smith
Doug Fletcher
Stan Cox
Paul Baron

Setup Events Timing

Stoked to Go Out
Overall Finish List

City
Wilmington NC
Wilmington NC
Wilmington NC
Norfolk VA
Wilmington NC
Holly Ridge NC
Hampstead NC
Wilmington NC
Garner NC
Camp Lejeune NC
Raleigh NC
Wilmington NC
Wilmington NC
Wilmington NC
Wilmington NC
Wilmington NC
Wilmington NC
Arlington VA
Raleigh NC
Wilmington NC
Wilmington NC
Cary NC
Charlotte NC
Southern Pines NC
Wilmington NC
Hampstead NC
Chapel Hill NC
Wilmington NC
Wilmington NC
Wilmington NC
Wilmington’s NC
Woodbine MD
Carolina Beach NC
Wilmington NC
Wilmington NC
Hampstead NC
Wilmington NC
Wilmington NC
Leland NC
Campbell CA
Wilmington NC
Wilmington NC
Wilmington NC
Wilmington NC
Youngsville NC
Cary NC
Wilmington NC

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

651
608
540
662

16
531
779
685
621
222
546
628
677
631
655
772
606
613
632
767
688
438
541
548
675

39
544
689
629
681
664
609
771
783
696
459
749
667
661
744
537
790

11
627
694
639
645

34
54
32
30
12
30
46
13
57
16
33
59
49
61
15
43
54
56
61
40
27
19
32
34
43
14
33
47
59
43
17
55
43
46
30
22
38
73
40
36
31
a7
11
58
I
63
67
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30-34
50-54
30-34
30-34
11-12
30-34
45-49
13-14
55-59
15-18
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55-59
45-49
60-64
15-18
40-44
50-54
55-59
60-64
40-44
25-29
19-24
30-34
30-34
40-44
13-14

1 30-34
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45-49
55-59
40-44

: 15-18

55-59
40-44
45-49
30-34
19-24
35-39
70-99
40-44
35-39
30-34
45-49
11-12
55-59
70-99

5: 60-64

65-69

Time Penalty
48:02.9 * 3:00
48:11.9
48:14.4
48:42.0
48:46.1
48:47.9
48:49.7
48:50.6
49:23.5
50:15.4
50:16.1
50:36.4
50:38.2
50:45.0
51:18.0
51:45.1 * 3:00
51:51.2
52:50.4
52:53.7
53:08.2
53:16.7
53:33.9
53:44.8
54:14.1
54:16.0
54:22.3
54:39.0
54:42.5
55:01.4
55:08.5
55:12.5
55:52.3
56:00.1
56:21.2
56:38.5
56:42.0
57:08.4
57:16.5
57:22.1
58:02.7
58:27.4
58:36.3
59:00.4
59:43.8
1:00:30.6
1:00:51.3
1:01:27.9

05/19/2019 08:48:54



Race Date
May 18, 2019

Overall*

95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

*Overall place within gender

Name
Neal Andrew

Marcelo Goberstein

Jason Dahl

Juan De La Cruz
Bob Aitcheson
Tom Magalski
Jae Brothers
Maurice Peacock
Ery Kehaya
Brian Kothe

Jay Campbell
Ray Samuel
Michael Palermo

Setup Events Timing

Stoked to Go Out
Overall Finish List

City
Wilmington NC
Columbia SC
Wilmington NC
Wilmington NC
Rippon WV
Silver Spring MD
Wilmington NC
Wilmington NC
Wilmington NC
Indian Trail NC
Wilmington NC
Wilmington NC
Gulf Breeze FL

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

676
674
795
530
649
792
738
545
642
778
665
615
650

48
49
49
30
72
48
36
33
66
46
50
56
55
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9:
10:
11:
14:

3
12:

8:
15:

2:
13:

5:
11:
12:

45-49
45-49
45-49
30-34
70-99
45-49
35-39
30-34
65-69
45-49
50-54
55-59
55-59

Time
1:.02:13.2 *
1:02:37.2
1:03:32.8
1:04:06.9 *
1:05:44.3
1:06:51.5
1:07:47.7
1.08:14.6 *
1:11:04.6 *
1:14:37.8
1:17:21.8
1:17:40.9
1:22:39.0 *

Penalty
3:00

3:00

3:00
3:00

3:00

05/19/2019 08:48:54



